Hyundai Motor Company Australia Pty Ltd — Hyundai iX35 2.4L MY2010-2013

Identifying features

VIN (Vehicle identification number)
See attached VIN list

What are the defects?

Oil may leak through the seal surrounding the engine oil sump. Prolonged oil leakage may result in engine damage and sudden stalling at high speed.

What are the hazards?

If the engine suddenly stalls when the vehicle is at high speed, this may increase the risk of an accident or fire and injury to vehicle occupants and other road users.

What should consumers do?

Hyundai Motor Company Australia will notify affected owners by mail and invite them to take their vehicles to an authorised Hyundai dealership to have the vehicle inspected and repaired, at no charge.

Affected owners can find their nearest dealer by visiting https://www.hyundai.com.au/dealer

For further information, consumers can contact Hyundai's Customer Care Centre on 1800 186 306.

Traders who sold this product

Authorised Hyundai dealers

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 12 December 2009 - 31 December 2012

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development
Product category